
1/4 finals

Boys 11 year

Results/Résultats

9 8

7 STEN TRISTAN RAID EST

ITAFILIPPO CUSUMANO630

SWEJESPER WAHLBERG750

BELNOE ERLICH302

SUISHANE N�NLIST540

GERRAYMOND FARELL HEIDRICH514

DENASGER AGGERGAARD702

CZEKRYSTOF KADLEC914

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

16 KASPER HICKMAN FIN

LATRUDOLFS SIKLIS832

GBRXANDER MAVOLWANE WRIGHT410

LATGUSTAVS PURINS834

ITAEDOARDO TASSI620

LATEDVARDS TUTERS14

GERDIEGO SEGATTINI510

NEDTOM VAN DEN BEMT246

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

11 8

706 JEPPE KEJLSTRUP DEN

BELLARS BOSCH12

CZEALBERT VLCEK938

DENWILLIAM HOLST HANSEN710

CZEJIRI SUCH�NEK904

SUIETHAN PERRIN558

AUTVALENTIN WAGNER580

LATEDUARDS SALMANIS808

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

248 GUUS KLINKER NED

LATRALFS SPILA824

CZEMAREK R�HA928

ITAELIA ZOCCA624

ITANATAN SANDRINI636

ITAALEX CHIANDETTI614

DENWILLIAM GARNER700

SUIDAVID FERREIRA546

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Boys 11 year

Results/Résultats

9 8

832 RUDOLFS SIKLIS LAT

NEDGUUS KLINKER248

ESTSTEN TRISTAN RAID7

SWEJESPER WAHLBERG750

BELLARS BOSCH12

LATGUSTAVS PURINS834

CZEMAREK R�HA928

DENWILLIAM HOLST HANSEN710

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

410 XANDER MAVOLWANE WRIGHT GBR

FINKASPER HICKMAN16

DENJEPPE KEJLSTRUP706

LATRALFS SPILA824

ITAFILIPPO CUSUMANO630

BELNOE ERLICH302

ITAELIA ZOCCA624

CZEALBERT VLCEK938

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Boys 11 year

Results/Résultats

12 8

7 STEN TRISTAN RAID EST

NEDGUUS KLINKER248

DENJEPPE KEJLSTRUP706

GBRXANDER MAVOLWANE WRIGHT410

FINKASPER HICKMAN16

LATRALFS SPILA824

SWEJESPER WAHLBERG750

LATRUDOLFS SIKLIS832

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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